FY25 Title V, Part B Estimates

State LEA ID Local Educational Agency (LEA) Name SRSA Estimate RLIS Estimate Rec

1734 Andover Public Schools $6,538.98 $9,225.96 RLIS
127 Caswell Public Schools $5,425.14 $6,018.29 RLIS
1510 Community Regional Charter School $9,740.06 RLIS
157 East Millinocket Public Schools $701.24 $6,820.45 RLIS
1002 Education in Unorganized Terr $0.00 $6,077.05 RLIS
1663 Ellsworth Public Schools $9,213.14 RLIS
219 Hermon Public Schools $7,772.06 RLIS
277 Machias Public Schools $0.00 $8,5656.78 RLIS
294 Medway Public Schools $3,748.47 $6,983.11 RLIS
298 Millinocket Public Schools $0.00 $8,668.20 RLIS
696 MSAD 27 $7,495.10 RLIS
349 Pembroke Public Schools $2,899.22 $8,311.51 RLIS
1445 RSU 02 $12,075.05 RLIS
617 RSU 11/MSAD 11 $11,976.25 RLIS
1451 RSU 12 $9,926.82 RLIS
1452 RSU 13 $11,460.13 RLIS
635 RSU 15/MSAD 15 $11,104.55 RLIS
1456 RSU 16 $11,131.57 RLIS
1457 RSU 18 $14,141.26 RLIS
1458 RSU 19 $14,135.86 RLIS
1459 RSU 20 $0.00 $9,765.76 RLIS
1464 RSU 25 $10,773.10 RLIS
713 RSU 30/MSAD 30 $1,142.21 $5,703.04 RLIS
718 RSU 31/MSAD 31 $1,086.50 $9,599.50 RLIS
753 RSU 37/MSAD 37 $9,561.47 RLIS
1467 RSU 38 $8,198.92 RLIS
1468 RSU 39 $11,097.64 RLIS
765 RSU 40/MSAD 40 $11,910.70 RLIS
774 RSU 41/MSAD 41 $0.00 $12,403.68 RLIS
789 RSU 44/MSAD 44 $8,429.69 RLIS
1500 RSU 50 $2,133.83 $9,663.36 RLIS
847 RSU 52/MSAD 52 $10,700.49 RLIS
898 RSU 58/MSAD 58 $0.00 $7,959.45 RLIS
913 RSU 60/MSAD 60 $14,376.64 RLIS
922 RSU 61/MSAD 61 $12,689.65 RLIS
936 RSU 64/MSAD 64 $9,497.51 RLIS
1469 RSU 67 $11,459.71 RLIS
1733 RSU 71 $11,771.87 RLIS
969 RSU 72/MSAD 72 $8,276.24  RLIS
1498 RSU 73 $12,727.82 RLIS
662 RSU 85/MSAD 19 $2,288.81 $7,262.45 RLIS
1997 RSU 89 $0.00 $5,468.22 RLIS
434 Sedgwick Public Schools $3,876.28 $6,721.87 RLIS
1413 Whiting Public Schools $6,784.79 $8,602.23 RLIS
524 Winthrop Public Schools $7,401.93 RLIS
2 Acton Public Schools $20,440.16 SRSA
1038 Airline CSD $7,252.01 $6,235.97 SRSA
4 Alexander Public Schools $6,840.14 $4,648.66 SRSA

9 Appleton Public Schools $5,715.26 SRSA
1629 Athens Public Schools $3,690.42 SRSA

38 Baileyville Public Schools $2,816.00 SRSA



53 Bar Harbor Public Schools
62 Beals Public Schools
72 Blue Hill Public Schools
1031 Boothbay-Boothbay Hbr CSD
88 Bristol Public Schools
90 Brooklin Public Schools
92 Brooksville Public Schools
125 Castine Public Schools
130 Charlotte Public Schools
1433 Chebeague Island Public Schools
1628 Cherryfield Public Schools
139 Cranberry Isles Public Schools
1411 Cutler Public Schools
1661 Dayton Public Schools
148 Dedham Public Schools
1049 Deer Isle-Stonington CSD
1400 East Machias Public Schools
1047 East Range CSD
160 Easton Public Schools
163 Eastport Public Schools
2071 Ecology Learning Center
166 Edgecomb Public Schools
1627 Eustis Public Schools
180 Fayette Public Schools
1631 Fiddlehead School of Arts and Sciences
275 Frenchboro Public Schools
188 Georgetown Public Schools
191 Glenburn Public Schools
1054 Great Salt Bay CSD
208 Greenbush Public Schools
210 Greenville Public Schools
1664 Hancock Public Schools
217 Harmony Public Schools
1632 Harpswell Coastal Academy
225 Hope Public Schools
227 Isle Au Haut Public Schools
229 Islesboro Public Schools
235 Jefferson Public Schools
237 Jonesboro Public Schools
239 Jonesport Public Schools
1665 Lamoine Public Schools
2040 Limestone Public Schools
264 Lincolnville Public Schools
387 Long Island Public Schools
1412 Machiasport Public Schools
282 Madawaska Public Schools
1501 Maine Academy of Natural Sciences
1762 Maine Arts Academy
1067 Maine School of Sciences and Mathematics
296 Milford Public Schools
304 Monhegan PIt School Dept
1058 Moosabec CSD
311 Mount Desert Public Schools
994 MSAD 76
1036 Mt Desert CSD
319 Nobleboro Public Schools
1735 Northport Public Schools

$0.00
$16,873.35
$0.00
$15,664.19
$13,635.64
$4,548.67
$14,914.36
$17,964.61
$7,307.36
$20,000.00
$4,932.36
$18,753.32
$7,919.60
$12,210.94
$14,752.09
$6,079.98
$0.00
$5,325.51
$10,869.89
$5,664.65
$9,482.32
$2,961.36
$9,516.26
$9,709.69
$15,881.53
$19,087.69
$5,582.75
$23,186.58
$0.00
$7,940.09
$5,954.09
$8,849.79
$7,086.25
$11,404.47
$10,270.09
$19,532.78
$11,266.50
$18,667.99
$7,174.52
$0.00
$9,916.05
$0.00
$15,247.15
$20,000.00
$4,502.13
$2,938.31
$9,241.99
$14,854.15
$25,400.00
$3,001.20
$20,000.00
$15,904.82
$22,182.76
$17,741.38
$31,661.24
$12,450.49
$7,339.42

$7,546.60

$5,336.45

$6,891.92

$6,876.65

$1,985.94

$3,265.40

$3,981.68

$5,631.82
$5,665.13

$1,059.77

$2,761.80

$7,410.53
$4,916.69

$2,652.27
$5,865.03

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
SRSA



342 Orrington Public Schools $30,405.57 SRSA

345 Otis Public Schools $8,125.36 SRSA
351 Penobscot Public Schools $16,136.87 $5,5639.44 SRSA
353 Perry Public Schools $4,045.83 SRSA
389 Princeton Public Schools $7,385.75 $5,915.70 SRSA
601 RSU 07/MSAD 07 $17,976.12 SRSA
603 RSU 08/MSAD 08 $8,352.33 SRSA
722 RSU 32/MSAD 32 $9,487.53 SRSA
726 RSU 33/MSAD 33 $15,495.40 SRSA
780 RSU 42/MSAD 42 $18,848.43 SRSA
795 RSU 45/MSAD 45 $14,208.46 SRSA
854 RSU 53/MSAD 53 $0.00 SRSA
905 RSU 59/MSAD 59 $0.00 SRSA
932 RSU 63/MSAD 63 $27,223.55 SRSA
951 RSU 68/MSAD 68 $0.00 SRSA
957 RSU 70/MSAD 70 $0.00 SRSA
976 RSU 74/MSAD 74 $0.00 SRSA
1480 RSU 78 $14,288.53 SRSA
570 RSU 80/MSAD 04 $0.00 SRSA
626 RSU 82/MSAD 12 $11,948.02 SRSA
628 RSU 83/MSAD 13 $11,361.00 $5,591.42 SRSA
633 RSU 84/MSAD 14 $10,108.99 $5,571.46 SRSA
664 RSU 86/MSAD 20 $0.00 SRSA
681 RSU 87/MSAD 23 $16,993.39 $7,330.35 SRSA
685 RSU 88/MSAD 24 $0.00 SRSA
1996 Sebago Public Schools $10,252.96 SRSA
440 South Bristol Public Schools $6,217.49 SRSA
442 Southport Public Schools $16,906.56 SRSA
456 Southwest Harbor Public Schools $20,725.52 SRSA
1738 St George Public Schools $14,447.81 SRSA
462 Surry Public Schools $22,192.45 SRSA
466 Tremont Public Schools $20,884.58 SRSA
468 Trenton Public Schools $23,473.94 SRSA
473 Vassalboro Public Schools $12,647.01 SRSA
475 Veazie Public Schools $6,612.35 SRSA
491 Wesley Public Schools $20,000.00 $2,107.20 SRSA
1736 West Bath Public Schools $9,328.79 $4,040.73 SRSA
1671 Wiscasset Public Schools $86.96 SRSA

532 Woodland Public Schools $10,706.22 $7,412.66 SRSA



