## **FY25 Title V, Part B Estimates**

State LEA ID	Local Educational Agency (LEA) Name	SRSA Estimate	RLIS Estimate	Rec
	Andover Public Schools	\$6,538.98	\$9,225.96	RLIS
	Caswell Public Schools	\$5,425.14	\$6,018.29	RLIS
	Community Regional Charter School	ψ3,423.14	\$9,740.06	RLIS
	East Millinocket Public Schools	\$701.24		RLIS
		·	\$6,820.45	
	Education in Unorganized Terr	\$0.00	\$6,077.05	RLIS
	Ellsworth Public Schools		\$9,213.14	RLIS
	Hermon Public Schools	Φο οο	\$7,772.06	RLIS
	Machias Public Schools	\$0.00	\$8,556.78	RLIS
	Medway Public Schools	\$3,748.47	\$6,983.11	RLIS
	Millinocket Public Schools	\$0.00	\$8,668.20	RLIS
	MSAD 27		\$7,495.10	RLIS
	Pembroke Public Schools	\$2,899.22	\$8,311.51	RLIS
	RSU 02		\$12,075.05	RLIS
	RSU 11/MSAD 11		\$11,976.25	RLIS
	RSU 12		\$9,926.82	RLIS
	RSU 13		\$11,460.13	RLIS
	RSU 15/MSAD 15		\$11,104.55	RLIS
1456	RSU 16		\$11,131.57	RLIS
1457	RSU 18		\$14,141.26	RLIS
1458	RSU 19		\$14,135.86	RLIS
1459	RSU 20	\$0.00	\$9,765.76	RLIS
1464	RSU 25		\$10,773.10	RLIS
713	RSU 30/MSAD 30	\$1,142.21	\$5,703.04	RLIS
718	RSU 31/MSAD 31	\$1,086.50	\$9,599.50	RLIS
753	RSU 37/MSAD 37		\$9,561.47	RLIS
1467	RSU 38		\$8,198.92	RLIS
1468	RSU 39		\$11,097.64	RLIS
765	RSU 40/MSAD 40		\$11,910.70	RLIS
774	RSU 41/MSAD 41	\$0.00	\$12,403.68	RLIS
789	RSU 44/MSAD 44		\$8,429.69	RLIS
1500	RSU 50	\$2,133.83	\$9,663.36	RLIS
847	RSU 52/MSAD 52		\$10,700.49	RLIS
	RSU 58/MSAD 58	\$0.00	\$7,959.45	RLIS
913	RSU 60/MSAD 60	·	\$14,376.64	RLIS
	RSU 61/MSAD 61		\$12,689.65	RLIS
	RSU 64/MSAD 64		\$9,497.51	RLIS
	RSU 67		\$11,459.71	RLIS
	RSU 71		\$11,771.87	RLIS
	RSU 72/MSAD 72		\$8,276.24	RLIS
	RSU 73		\$12,727.82	RLIS
	RSU 85/MSAD 19	\$2,288.81	\$7,262.45	RLIS
	RSU 89	\$0.00	\$5,468.22	RLIS
	Sedgwick Public Schools	\$3,876.28	\$6,721.87	RLIS
	Whiting Public Schools	\$6,784.79	\$8,602.23	RLIS
	Winthrop Public Schools	Ψ0,104.13	\$7,401.93	RLIS
	Acton Public Schools	\$20,440.16	Ψ1,-01.90	SRSA
	Airline CSD	\$7,252.01	\$6,235.97	SRSA
	Alexander Public Schools		\$4,648.66	SRSA
		\$6,840.14 \$5,715.26	φ4,040.00	
	Appleton Public Schools	\$5,715.26		SRSA
	Athens Public Schools	\$3,690.42		SRSA
38	Baileyville Public Schools	\$2,816.00		SRSA

50 D. H. L. D. H. O. L. L.	40.00		0001
53 Bar Harbor Public Schools	\$0.00	<b>#7.540.00</b>	SRSA
62 Beals Public Schools	\$16,873.35	\$7,546.60	SRSA
72 Blue Hill Public Schools	\$0.00		SRSA
1031 Boothbay-Boothbay Hbr CSD	\$15,664.19		SRSA
88 Bristol Public Schools	\$13,635.64		SRSA
90 Brooklin Public Schools	\$4,548.67	-	SRSA
92 Brooksville Public Schools	\$14,914.36	\$5,336.45	SRSA
125 Castine Public Schools	\$17,964.61		SRSA
130 Charlotte Public Schools	\$7,307.36	\$6,891.92	SRSA
1433 Chebeague Island Public Schools	\$20,000.00		SRSA
1628 Cherryfield Public Schools	\$4,932.36		SRSA
139 Cranberry Isles Public Schools	\$18,753.32		SRSA
1411 Cutler Public Schools	\$7,919.60	\$6,876.65	SRSA
1661 Dayton Public Schools	\$12,210.94		SRSA
148 Dedham Public Schools	\$14,752.09		SRSA
1049 Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$6,079.98		SRSA
1400 East Machias Public Schools	\$0.00		SRSA
1047 East Range CSD	\$5,325.51	\$1,985.94	SRSA
160 Easton Public Schools	\$10,869.89		SRSA
163 Eastport Public Schools	\$5,664.65		SRSA
2071 Ecology Learning Center	\$9,482.32	\$3,265.40	SRSA
166 Edgecomb Public Schools	\$2,961.36	<b>4</b> 0,200110	SRSA
1627 Eustis Public Schools	\$9,516.26		SRSA
180 Fayette Public Schools	\$9,709.69	\$3,981.68	SRSA
1631 Fiddlehead School of Arts and Sciences	\$15,881.53	ψο,σοτ.σο	SRSA
275 Frenchboro Public Schools	\$19,087.69		SRSA
188 Georgetown Public Schools	\$5,582.75		SRSA
191 Glenburn Public Schools	\$23,186.58		SRSA
1054 Great Salt Bay CSD	\$0.00		SRSA
·		<b>¢</b> E 624 92	
208 Greenbush Public Schools 210 Greenville Public Schools	\$7,940.09	\$5,631.82	SRSA SRSA
	\$5,954.09		
1664 Hancock Public Schools	\$8,849.79	ΦE 00E 40	SRSA
217 Harmony Public Schools	\$7,086.25	\$5,665.13	SRSA
1632 Harpswell Coastal Academy	\$11,404.47	\$1,059.77	SRSA
225 Hope Public Schools	\$10,270.09		SRSA
227 Isle Au Haut Public Schools	\$19,532.78		SRSA
229 Islesboro Public Schools	\$11,266.50		SRSA
235 Jefferson Public Schools	\$18,667.99		SRSA
237 Jonesboro Public Schools	\$7,174.52	\$2,761.80	SRSA
239 Jonesport Public Schools	\$0.00		SRSA
1665 Lamoine Public Schools	\$9,916.05		SRSA
2040 Limestone Public Schools	\$0.00		SRSA
264 Lincolnville Public Schools	\$15,247.15		SRSA
387 Long Island Public Schools	\$20,000.00		SRSA
1412 Machiasport Public Schools	\$4,502.13		SRSA
282 Madawaska Public Schools	\$2,938.31		SRSA
1501 Maine Academy of Natural Sciences	\$9,241.99	\$7,410.53	SRSA
1762 Maine Arts Academy	\$14,854.15	\$4,916.69	SRSA
1067 Maine School of Sciences and Mathematics	\$25,400.00		SRSA
296 Milford Public Schools	\$3,001.20		SRSA
304 Monhegan Plt School Dept	\$20,000.00	\$2,652.27	SRSA
1058 Moosabec CSD	\$15,904.82	\$5,865.03	SRSA
311 Mount Desert Public Schools	\$22,182.76	+0,000.00	SRSA
994 MSAD 76	\$17,741.38		SRSA
1036 Mt Desert CSD	\$31,661.24		SRSA
319 Nobleboro Public Schools	\$12,450.49		SRSA
1735 Northport Public Schools	\$7,339.42		SRSA
1700 Northport Fubilic Octions	44.505,14		OINOA

342 Orrington Public Schools	\$30,405.57		SRSA
345 Otis Public Schools	\$8,125.36		SRSA
351 Penobscot Public Schools	\$16,136.87	\$5,539.44	SRSA
353 Perry Public Schools	\$4,045.83		SRSA
389 Princeton Public Schools	\$7,385.75	\$5,915.70	SRSA
601 RSU 07/MSAD 07	\$17,976.12		SRSA
603 RSU 08/MSAD 08	\$8,352.33		SRSA
722 RSU 32/MSAD 32	\$9,487.53		SRSA
726 RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$15,495.40		SRSA
780 RSU 42/MSAD 42	\$18,848.43		SRSA
795 RSU 45/MSAD 45	\$14,208.46		SRSA
854 RSU 53/MSAD 53	\$0.00		SRSA
905 RSU 59/MSAD 59	\$0.00		SRSA
932 RSU 63/MSAD 63	\$27,223.55		SRSA
951 RSU 68/MSAD 68	\$0.00		SRSA
957 RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$0.00		SRSA
976 RSU 74/MSAD 74	\$0.00		SRSA
1480 RSU 78	\$14,288.53		SRSA
570 RSU 80/MSAD 04	\$0.00		SRSA
626 RSU 82/MSAD 12	\$11,948.02		SRSA
628 RSU 83/MSAD 13	\$11,361.00	\$5,591.42	SRSA
633 RSU 84/MSAD 14	\$10,108.99	\$5,571.46	SRSA
664 RSU 86/MSAD 20	\$0.00		SRSA
681 RSU 87/MSAD 23	\$16,993.39	\$7,330.35	SRSA
685 RSU 88/MSAD 24	\$0.00		SRSA
1996 Sebago Public Schools	\$10,252.96		SRSA
440 South Bristol Public Schools	\$6,217.49		SRSA
442 Southport Public Schools	\$16,906.56		SRSA
456 Southwest Harbor Public Schools	\$20,725.52		SRSA
1738 St George Public Schools	\$14,447.81		SRSA
462 Surry Public Schools	\$22,192.45		SRSA
466 Tremont Public Schools	\$20,884.58		SRSA
468 Trenton Public Schools	\$23,473.94		SRSA
473 Vassalboro Public Schools	\$12,647.01		SRSA
475 Veazie Public Schools	\$6,612.35		SRSA
491 Wesley Public Schools	\$20,000.00	\$2,107.20	SRSA
1736 West Bath Public Schools	\$9,328.79	\$4,040.73	SRSA
1671 Wiscasset Public Schools	\$86.96		SRSA
532 Woodland Public Schools	\$10,706.22	\$7,412.66	SRSA